SH-LP1200L Automatic SUS304 Rotary Accumulation Table
Sorting Machine for Food Processing Packing Machine
Main Feature
▶Table diameters such as Ø1000 mm, Ø1200 mm, Ø1500 mm can be customized according to
bag size and production capacity.
▶Directly connects to the discharge conveyor of the VFFS packing machine for smooth bag
collection.
▶Made of food-grade 304 stainless steel for hygienic, corrosion-resistant and long-lasting
operation.
▶Equipped with a frequency inverter to adjust the turntable speed.
Parameter
• Machine model:   SH-LP1200L
• Machine voltage:   50RV 0.37KW
• Diameter:  1200mm (Customizable, Max 1500mm)
• Working height:   800mm(Adjustable)
• Machine material:   SUS 304
• Package size:   About 1250*1230*590mm
• Package weight:   About 94kg